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E C Ahern 
Hollow Creek Farm Equine 
Hickory Grove, SC  29717 
803 632 7243 
snipercreekfarm@bellsouth.net 
 
 
Maury & Lisa Alexander 
Clermont, FL  34714 
407 592 1728 
idabomb818@yahoo.com 
 
 
Glenda Allan 
Swift Current, SK, CAN  S9H4G5 
306 773 9720 
grammazoo.exotics@yahoo.com 
www.grammazooexotics.com 

 
 
Frank & Karen Allen 
Judsonia, AR  72081 
 
 
Randy & Carla Anderson 
Palomino River Ranch 
Belgrade, MN  56312 
320 254 3324 
prrzebu@frontier.com 
 
 
Karen Androvich 
Myakka City, FL  34251 
 

 

Edison Arias 
Valrico, FL  33594 
813 661 4656 
edisonarias@msn.com 
 
 
Ed Atwood 
Starke, FL  32091 
edwin_atwood@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Matthew Authement 
Medina, TX  78055 
830 460 1645 
matt.authement@att.net 
www.ar-texas.com 

 
 
Scott Averill 
Tulsa Boys Home 
Sand Springs, OK  74063 
918 245 0231 
 
 
Alan & Nicole Bailey 
Radcliff, KY  40160 
270 877 8013 
alanrbailey@hotmail.com 
 

 

Robert V "Bob" Baker 
Spokane, WA  99224 
509 448 0353 
robert624@centurytel.net 
 
 
Bob Balensiefen 
Princeton, IL  61356 
815 303 1751 
deerhunter92043@yahoo.com 
www.rgbexotics.com 

 
 
Stacie Barnett 
Hoyleton, IL  62803 
barnettstac@hotmail.com 
 
 
Donald Birt & Latisha Bartee 
Bolivar, MO  65613 
417 328 8293 
dys_bull@yahoo.com 
 
 
Gene Baucom 
Half Ass Farm 
Monroe, NC  28112 
704 709 7098 
spbaucom@yahoo.com 
www.halfassfarmac.com 

 
 
 

Gene & Virginia Bellamy 
Oklahoma City, OK  73122 
408 789 7280 
alotacritters@earthlink.net 
 
 
Jackie Belliveau 
Ithaca, NY  14850 
 

 

Daryl Bennett 
Malad, ID  83252 
208 220 6258 
packerfan2188@gmail.com 
 
 
Hope Bennett 
Wildlife Wonders 
Cleveland, GA  30528 
706 348 7279 
info@zootoyou.net 
 
 
Dennis Beranek 
Rolling Prairie Farm 
Milan, IL  61264 
309 738 3404 
beranek@derbyworks.net 
www.rollingprairiefarm.com 

 
 
Ed & Nannette Bews 
Ellensburg, WA  98926 
509 962 2773 
tangleridge@fairpoint.net 
 
 
Johnny & Robin Blakley 
Buffalo Creek Farm&Creamery LLC 

Germanton, NC  27019 
336 969 5609 
robin@buffalocreekfarmnc.com 
www.buffalocreekfarmandcreamery.
com 
 

 

 Blank Park Zoo Foundation 
Des Moines, IA  50315 
515 285 4722 
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Bob Blankenship 
Redding, CA  96001 
530 246 2213 
bob-b@shasta.com 
 

Alan Blumhorst 
Rainbow Ranch, Inc. 
Nashville, IL  62263 
618 424 7979 
alanblumhorst@yahoo.com 
 
 
Rick Bogle 
Bogle Farms 
Sorrento, FL  32776 
407 468 9002 
rvbogle@earthlink.net 
www.boglefarms.net 
 
 
William & Margaret Bohrer 
Gastonia, NC  28056 
704 864 3036 
pboh44@att.net 
 
 
Josh Bottelberghe 
Stephenville, TX  76401 
817 487 6077 
bottelberghefarms@yahoo.com 
 
 
 Boubel 
Spring Branch, TX  78070 
stormie919@yahoo.com 
 
 
Chris Brock 
Mulberry, FL  33860 
brockcfl@hotmail.com 
 

 

Kim Broome 
Chucky, TN  37641 
423 234 0185 
kebroome@hughes.net 
 
 
Leon & Shannon Brown 
Armadillo Pass Zebu Farm 
Chelsea, OK  74016 
918 521 1634 
lbrown@pvplus.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jason Brunson 
Huckleberry Cattle & Exotics 
Winnsboro, TX  75494 
hccexotics@gmail.com 
 
 
Hannah Bruse 
Princeton, MO  64673 
660 748 4388 
 
 
Robert Burnett 
Clermont, FL  34715 
407 469 4888 
bobsandral@embarqmail.com 
 

 

Chris & Liz Burns 
Red Gate Farm & Nursery 
Mount Olive, IL  62069 
217 999 1216 
redgatefarm@frontiernet.net 
 
 
Lisa Byland 
Valdese, NC  28690 
828 432 6415 
lbyland@enninks.com 
 
 
Charles L Campbell 
Coweta, OK  74429 
918 486 7173 
cscampbell1@windstream.net 
 
 
Paul & Adrienne Carney 
Janesville, WI  53548 
608 290 8883 
pcarney82@gmail.com 
 
 
Joe Carpenter 
Lakeland, FL  33810 
863 698 2930 
jjc0921@gmail.com 
 
 
John Carpenter 
Lakeland, FL  33810 
863 698 2930 
jjc0921@gmail.com 
 
 
Greg Chapman 
Nashville, TN  37214 
gchapman192@comcast.net 
 

 

Dennis Cheatham 
Morgantown, KY  42437 
270 389 0797 
medley8345@aol.com 
 
 
Don & Julie Chegwidden 
Russell, KS  67665 
785 483 0282 
chegkimponies@russellks.net 
www.americanshetland.net/chegkim 

 
 
Bobby Clark 
Jubilee Holistic Farm 
Floyd, VA  24091 
540 750 1038 
jhf@swva.net 
 
 
Janet Clark 
Jan's Country Critters 
Suamico, WI  54313 
920 676 0585 
 
 
Rebecca Cline 
Claremore, OK  74017 
918 230 7950 
rcline@juno.com 
 

 

Ray Cole Jr. 
Trezenant, TN  38258 
731 697 6082 
raycolejr@yahoo.com 
 
 
Sharon Collins 
Lakeland, FL  33810 
 

Robin & David Conder 
Elizabeth, CO  80107 
robinslittlecritterranch@gmail.com 
www.robinslittlecritterranch.com 
 
 
Kenneth & Misty Cornwell 
Vinita, OK  74301 
918 323 0141 
k.m.minimoos1@gmail.com 
 
 
Sergio Coronado 
Lancaster, CA  93535 
661 917 2997 
sergiocoronado36@yahoo.com 
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William & Jerri Lynn Correl 
Greenville, TN  37743 
423 329 5854 
appalachianbuildersllc@gmail.com 
 
 
Donna Counts 
Seagoville, TX  75159 
972 287 1815 
 
 
Sandra Crane 
Norco, CA  92860 
 

 

May or Monte Stewart Cremer 
Centeville, AL  35042 
205 332 0822 
maycremer@gmail.com 
 
 
Geremy Crouch 
Dunnellon, FL  34432 
352 216 6780 
crouch12@bellsouth.net 
 
 
Keith Culpepper 
Poplarville, MS  39470 
601 916 3371 
peanutm2002@yahoo,com 
 
 
Tom & Terri Culpepper 
Stephensville, TX  76401 
817 223 5140 
texlotto@yahoo.com 
tntzebufarm.com 

 
 
Monty Dalton 
Comance Creek Ranch 
Marble Falls, TX  78654 
830 693 2744 
 

 

Norma Kay Dansby 
Ft Myers, FL  33966 
239 940 7372 
nkdansby@centurylink.net 
 
 
Cindi Darling 
Liars Lake Ranch 
Sparta, MO  65753 
417 634 4115 
watusi@liarslake.com 
 
 

Lisa Davis 
Coweta, OK  74429 
918 630 3161 
hopespringsranchllc@gmail.com 
 
 
Mark Davis 
Luther, OK  73054 
 
 
Frank & Elizabeth De Bem 
Hancock, NH  03449 
603 525 9479 
 
 
Patsy Demler 
Riverview, FL  33578 
813 671 5304 
dosmm7@aol.com 
 
 
Steve & Lori DeMoor 
River Ranch 
Sanford, FL  32771 
407 509 9069 
steve@drcritter.com 
www.zebuforsale.com 
 

 

Kyle & Danette DeVane 
Frostproof, FL  33843 
863 635 2634 
 
 
Michael DeVane 
Frostproof, FL  33843 
863 635 2634 
 
 
Misty DeVane 
Frostproof, FL  33843 
863 635 2634 
 
 
Kasi Dick 
Pawhuska, OK  74056 
918 694 6180 
 
 
Scott Diel 
Bastrop, LA  71220 
318 372 2802 
s.diel@live.com 
 

 

Jennifer & Ronald Dillon 
Dillon Farm 
Iverness, FL  34450 
info@dillonsfarmflorida.com 

 
 
Megan Dorroh 
Pelion, SC  29123 
803 553 9252 
jmfarms14@yahoo.com 
 

Todd Driggers 
Gilbert, AZ  85234 
480 868 0577 
chailledriggers@gmail.com 
 
 
James Easter Jr 
Donnellson, IA  52625 
 
 
Roy & Nikki Faktor 
Century, FL  32535 
850 327 4752 
nrfaktor@frontiernet.net 
 
 
Tony Fallin 
Cleveland, AL  35049 
205 681 5299 
tnacres@yahoo.com 
www.t&nacres.com 

 
 
W. R. & Joyce Fewox 
FX Bar Ranch 
Frostproof, FL  33843 
863 635 4033 
 
 
LaNIta S Flanary DVM 
Paducah, KY  42003 
 

 

Jimmy & Freda Forsythe 
Beech Bluff, TN  38313 
731 608 3333 
Forsythefarm@yahoo.com 
 
 
Tina Foshee 
Saint Cloud, FL  34771 
409 957 4947 
soggyacresranch@earthlink.net 
 
 
Kim Fox 
A Breuvoir Farm 
Cypress, TX  77429 
281 304 9093 
foxkim@sbcglobal.net 
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Dennis & Brandy Futch 
Deleon Springs, FL  32130 
386 624 7639 
 
 
Julie Ann Gage 
North Port, FL  34286 
941 468 2476 
julieanngage@gmail.com 
www.cjewelsfarmmini.webs.com 
 

 

Norma Gardner 
Springtown, TX  76082 
817 677 5852 
 
 
Allen & Terry Gilliam 
Indiantown, FL  34956 
772 597 2815 
Arguwi@yahoo.com 
 
 
John Godbout 
Rock Hill, SC  29730 
ledjone@comporium.net 
 
 
Miguel or Rita Gomez 
Dunnellon, FL  34432 
352 465 1555 
 
 
Nicolette Grill 
Hinkley, CA  92347 
 
 
Brent Gubbles 
Weatherford, TX  76087 
817 304 8336 
brentgubbles@yahoo.com 
 
 
Shane Guidry 
New Orleans, LA  70139 
601 795 2639 
sigranches@gmail.com 
 
 
Paul G Gunnoe 
South Charleston, WV  25309 
304 744 4893 
petdoc81@aol.com 
 
 
Kevin Hall 
West Blocton, AL  35184 
205 475 5649 
kevinhhall1967@gmail.com 

 
 
Megan Handley 
Mulberry, FL  33860 
863 648 0856 
 
 
Janice Hanson 
Waynesboro, GA  30830 
706 558 1015 
 
 
Paul & Valerie Hanson 
Hermosa, SD  57744 
605 255 5677 
 

 

Connor Hardesty 
Tulsa, OK  74114 
 
 
Jeanette Hayward 
Burning Daylight Ranch 
Leslie, MI  49251 
517 589 6958 
jdjackpot@aol.com 
burningdaylightranch.com 
 

Debra Heaton 
Tomball, TX  77377 
281 788 5556 
iamdebheaton@gmail.com 
 
 
Dick & Kathy Heiken 
Heikens Ark 
Des Moines, IA  50315 
515 962 0667 
heikensark@aol.com 
 
 
 
Truman & Gina Henson 
Summerfield, FL  34491 
352 347 8043 
hensonfamilyfarm@gmail.com 
 
 
Jay & Iris Heselschwerdt 
Tazwell, TN  37879 
 
 
Jamie Hester 
Romance, AR  72136 
501 556 2481 
jmoncrief355@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Matthew Hester 
Dahlonega, GA  30533 
678 485 4436 
mh_712@yahoo.com 
 

 

Tee Heyd 
Eagle  Lake, TX  77434 
337 249 3037 
heydawayexotics@gmail.com 
 
 
David Hoelscher 
Kiliran Guanacaste, Costa Rica   
 
 
John Hogan 
Waco, TX  76705 
254 379 2384 
rw42er59@yahoo.com 
 
 
Adam House 
Below 40 Farm 
Kennedy, AL  35574 
205 375 8233 
 
 
Herbert & Debbie House 
Kennedy, AL  35574 
205 375 8233 
hdhouse11@gmail.com 
 

 

Charle F Huntington 
Garden Prairie, IL  61038 
815 321 9066 
chuckfh@outlook.com 
 
 
Lowell & Roxann Huovinen 
Cleburne, TX  76031 
817 473 3725 
 
 
Victoria Huston 
Lithia, FL  33547 
mahlonhuston@verizon.net 
 
 
Avery & Carol Iles 
Winnsboro, SC  29180 
803 635 1245 
averyd.iles@gmail.com 
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Beverly / Bill Lanier & Jacobs 
Goodyear, AZ  85338 
602 803 4596 
www.dragonflyefarms.com 

 
 
Chuck Jefferson 
Bixby, OK  74008 
918 857 7012 
tulsafeed4@gmail.com 
 
 
Andrew Dean Jenkins 
Tipton, IA  52722 
563 889 2632 
 

 

Clifton Jones 
Springfield, TN  37172 
cliffjones530@gmail.com 
 
 
Harris Jones 
Cairo, GA  39828 
hcjones4@yahoo.com 
 
 
Mark Keitel 
Brandon, FL  33511 
813 662 2770 
mkeitel@tampabay.rr.com 
 
 
Jackie Kellett 
Greenville, SC  29607 
864 350 5803 
snipercreekfarm@bellsouth.net 
 
 
Michael Kinsey 
Ontario, Can  N5H 2R5 
519 878 1133 
mike.k1264@gmail.com 
 

 

James Kiser 
Eustis, FL  32736 
321 377 2663 
 
 
William Knott 
Scotland, MD  20687 
540 273 1119 
mobiletaxbck@yahoo.com 
 

Kenneth & Sherry Koenig 
Rockdale, TX  76567 
512 789 6826 
klkoenig@yahoo.com 

 
 
Christina Kranz 
Eddyville, NE  68334 
308 325 6514 
zzarabians@yahoo.com 
 
 
Mary Krueger 
Sebring, FL  33875 
570 977 6511 
Krueger31@verizon.net 
 
 
Leven LaCroix 
Trout, LA  71371 
318 992 6972 
lacroixle@yahoo.com 
 
 
Allan Lamb 
Lamb's Farm 
Sherman, IL  62675 
630 745 7924 
butchlamb97@gmail.com 
 
 
Troi Lilly 
Lakeland, FL  33801 
863 937 3346 
lillyslittlefarm@gmail.com 
 

 

Darrell Long 
Groveland, OK  74344 
918 671 8430 
drrlor7@Yahoo.com 
 
 
Matt &Amy Loudenbeck 
Clinton, WI  53525 
262 206 4314 
luckyzebu@aol.com 
www.luckyfarmswi.com 

 
 
Shelley Lowry 
Belton, TX  76573 
254 541 1997 
shelleylowry@icloud.com 
 
 
Thomas, Josephine Anthony 
Garby Mariannino 
Sunnyfield Farm 
Chase City, VA  23924 
434 372 4397 
tmariannino@hotmail.com 
www.sunnyfieldfarm.com 

 
 
Cherri & Rickey Martin 
Wynne, AR  72396 
rcmartin93@ymail.com 
 

 

Glenn P Martin 
Westminster, SC  29693 
marylynnmartin340@yahoo.com 
 
 
Chase Mashburn 
Roopville, GA  30170 
770 862 9222 
cmashbu2@student. 
Westgatech.edu 
 
 
Ashley McClure 
McClure Mini Farm 
Goodwater, AL  35072 
jaydarayne013008@yahoo.com 
 
 
Roger & Jackie McCormick 
St Charles, KS  66535 
 
 
Barbara McDermott 
JBR Ranch 
Christmas, FL  32709 
407 568 7337 
jbrranch@gmail.com 
www.jbrranch.com 

 
 
Tim & Janelle McMann 
Table Rock, NE  68447 
 
 
Rosemary & Stephen V Meding 
Shell Creek Ranch 
Punta Gorda, FL  33982 
941 575 9952 
rosemarymeding@yahoo.com 
www.miniaturezebus.com 
 

 

John & Bettye Mesh 
Rebels Zebu Farm 
Lexington, TN  38351 
731 868 4130 
johnbettye1968@att.net 
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Charlotte Mills 
Avon Park, FL  33825 
863 453 3584 
lillieettas@yahoo.com 
 
 
Ann & David Moore 
Two Mini Zebu Farm 
Calumet, OK  73014 
405 833 5395 
annofelreno@gmail.com 
 
 
James A "Jim" Morgan 
Kent City, MI  49330 
616-678-5409 
 
 
Brenda Munger 
Conroe, TX  77302 
 

 

Herbert 'Larry' & Cindy Murren 
Newberry, FL  32669 
352 472 7462 
nagidnagid@yahoo.com 
 
 
Colton Nichols 
Land O Lakes, FL  34638 
 

Danis Nickell 
Marshfield, MO  65706 
417 468 2409 
agentdanis@aol.com 
www.zebucattle.com 
 
 
Glenn Olsen 
Meritt Island, FL  32953 
321 333 0730 
olsenglenn@yahoo.com 
 
 
Linda & Ritchie Parker 
Orlando, FL  32828 
407 273 6879 
 
 
Stephen Parsons 
Placerville, CA  95667 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

John Perkins 
Temple, TX  76501 
 
 
Dustin Pillard 
Rockwell, IA  50469 
641 822 3451 
minioxen@yahoo.com 
www.miniaturebull.com 
 

 

Ronald Potts 
Conway, AR  72034 
501 472 4508 
 
 
Billy Redmon Jr. 
Chadwick Farms 
Pineville, LA  71360 
318 542 8500 
mrbillrsd@yahoo.com 
 
 
Kelly & Keith Reed 
Tecumseh, OK  74873 
570 512 7518 
kellyreed123@gmail.com 
 
 
Thomas L Reeves 
Cottageville, SC  29435 
843 909 1346 
mulberryfarm@lowcountry.com 
 
 
Cherokee Reinman 
Hollywood, FL  33024 
954 658 8476 
cherokeefire1@live.com 
 

 

Edward & Kelly Rick 
Micanopy, FL  32667 
352 229 1249 
edrick1964@hotmail.com 
 
 
Dianne & Larry Robbins 
Campbell, MO  63933 
573 246 3146 
runninr@att.net 
 
 
Marilyn Rogers 
Welch, OK  74369 
918 533 1105 
rogerswelch@aol.com 
 
 

 
Larry & Judy Rohner 
Buffalo Hill Exotics 
Centralia, IL  62801 
buffalohillexotics@netwitz.net 
www.buffalohillexotics.com 

 
 
 Rouse Ranch 
Haines City, FL  33844 
863 307 2605 
carol@carolrouse.com 
 
 
Chris Rowley 
Sandy Hook, MS  39478 
601 466 7521 
 
 
Laurie & Clyde Rowley 
Little Bit Farm 
Bandera, TX  78003 
830 460 7348 
littlebitfarm@direcway.com 
 

 

Janna Russell 
Corbett, OR  97019 
503 320 3537 
jannarussell2@aol.com 
 
 
John Saucier 
Eustis, FL  32736 
352 272 9646 
newhopejohn@gmail.com 
 
 
Rudy Scheile 
Heart of Dixie Zebu 
Jasper, AL  35501 
205 300 6502 
dixieszebus@yahoo.com 
 
 
Rebecca Schiermeyer 
Little Britches Farm 
Cabot, AR  72023 
501 580 4305 
littlebritchesfarm@gmail.com 
www.littlebritchesfarm.com 

 
 
John H & Kathleen A Schmidt 
The Other Side Farm 
Dunnellon, FL  34431 
352-465-0025 
jkschmidt1024@gmail.com 
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Dean Schocker 
Minicornpatch 
New Liberty, IA  52765 
563 370 3848 
deanschocker@netins.net 
www.minicornpatch.com 

 
 
Mark Schoebel 
Neshkoro, WI  54960 
920 295 3007 
 

Wendy Sears 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570 326 6846 
searswend@gmail.com 
 
 
Lela Seigel 
Angleton, TX  77515 
936 465 0426 
lelasiegel@sbcglobal.net 
 
 
Paul Sexton 
Owingsville, KY  40360 
606 674 6506 
prsexton@windstream.net 
 
 
Kreg & Deb Shane 
Greenville, OH  45331 
937 547 1317 
kshane1212@centurylink.net 
 
 
Omar & Donna Shearer 
Mims, FL  32754 
321 269 1902 
donnaomar@cfl.rr.com 
 
 
Renee Sherbert 
Mauldin, SC  29662 
864 483 5749 
rfsherbert@gmail.com 
 

 

Shane Sims 
Dayton, TX  77535 
936 402 3653 
shanesims69@gmail.com 
 
 
Paul & Lynda Slagle 
Blue Grass, IA  52726 
563 349 9877 
flyingllama@msn.com 

 
 
Clarence Smith 
Stuart, FL  34997 
772 485 3769 
clarencehsmith@yahoo.com 
 
 
John W & Betty J Smith 
Chesapeake, VA  23322 
757 373 8171 
crazy4critters00@cox.net 
www.jandbminifarm.com 

 
 
Robin Hope Smith 
Clanton, AL  35046 
205 789 8199 
Legacyfarmsjrs@yahoo.com 
 

 

Chris Sones 
Poplarville, MS  39470 
601 347 2477 
brangusb@yahoo.com 
 
 
Shyla Spencer 
Ayers Farm 
Mancelona, MI  49659 
231 388 4903 
shylaspencer@gmail.com 
 
 
Shirley Stancil 
Granbury, TX  76049 
817 313 7787 
ssstancil@aol.com 
 
 
Dorcus Stauffer 
Shobonier, IL  62885 
 
 
Eric & Janet Steffy 
Rock Hill, SC  29730 
803 327 5566 
furbabulou@aol.com 
 
 
Susan & Eddie Stephens 
The Stephens Farm 
Locust Fork, AL  35097 
205 681 4584 
Stephens6240@bellsouth.net 
www.thestephensfarm.com 

 
 
 

Anthony Stewart 
Claremore, OK  74017 
479 964 2626 
astewart@bakertcof.com 
 

 

Mindy Stewart 
Delaware, OK  74027 
 
 
Robert Subra 
Austin, MN  55912 
507 437 1323 
 
 
Tammy Sudduth 
Sherman, IL  62684 
217 210 1645 
sudduth.dillon@yahoo.com 
 
 
John & Patti Taylor 
Dade City, FL  33525 
813 447 0569 
taylrfam3@yahoo.com 
 
 
Sue Taylor 
Clara, FL  32113 
352 620 9178 
whitehorse78097@yahoo.com 
 

 

Karen & Roger Theriot 
Bell City, LA  70630 
 
 
Benny Thomas 
Winslow, IN  47598 
812 789 6830 
 

Roberta   Ricky Ressler 
Thompson 
Stormy Hill Farms 
Weirsdale, FL  32195 
352 357 0457 
rressler@embarqmail.com 
 
 
Paul W Tice 
Sneezy Hollow Acres 
Groveland, FL  34736 
407 408 5485 
sneezyhollowacres@yahoo.com 
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Boby or Barbara Vice 
Lawn, TX  79530 
830 459 6054 
mvice@att.net 
 
 
Phillip Vollmer 
Piedmont, SD  57769 
605 787 6235 
vollmerminicattle@hotmail.com 
www.vollmerminicattle.com 

 
 
Nick Wagner 
Babson Park, FL  33827 
863 223 8538 
tkmtnfla@aol.com 
 
 
Amanda Walker 
Turner, MI  48765 
413 455 9354 
awalker@kafunnyfarm.com 
 

 

Susan & John Freeberg Walsh 
Hickory Highlands 
Fairfield, IA  52556 
 
 
 
 

Geza Wass de Czege 
Alva, FL  33920 
239 694 2929 
gezawdec@aol.com 
 
 
Philip & Gail White 
Sebring, FL  33875 
863 655 9173 
grwgailwhite@aol.com 
www.oakhollowzebus.com 

 
 
Gene & Nancy Williams 
Crescent, OK  73028 
405 969 2284 
highhopes@highhopesacres.com 
www.highhopesacres.com 

 
 
Kenneth Willis 
Avon Park, FL  33826 
863 452 9096 
buckeyeohio@centurylink.net 
 

 

Ronald Wilson 
Montreal, MO  65591 
618 447 0726 
ron@lazerforce.com 
 
 

Gregg Woody 
Mulberry Grove, IL  62262 
618 406 3342 
woodysmenagerie@yahoo.com 
 
 
Melinda Wunder 
Hendersonville, TN  37075 
melindawunder73@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 


